1 Name of the work E-Tender Notice for PROPOSED INTERIOR WORKS FOR  

PROPOSED GUDUR  BRANCH , RBO WARANGAL RURAL 
,AO WARANGAL 

2 Estimated cost Rs.1155500.16+ plus GST 
3 Cost of Tender Documents NIL 
4 Quantum of Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 
Rs.11500/- (Rupees ElevenThousand and Five Hundred only ) in 
the form of DD in favor of ‘ REGIONAL MANGER ,SBI  RBO  
WARANGAL RURAL payable at Warangal 

5 Date and Time where tender 
forms are available 

a) On line submission from 30/12/2024 up to               
17/11/2025 Upto 03:00 PM at https://etender.sbi